READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS COMPLETELY BEFORE INSTALLING THE PRODUCT. FOR PRODUCT OR
INSTALLATION QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-221-3379.
YOU MUST FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS IN THIS MANUAL: FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN
YOUR ASSUMPTION OF LIABILITY AND WILL VOID WARRANTY AND CAN RESULT IN PRODUCT
DAMAGE OR PERSONAL INJURY.
FAILURE TO USE A SUITABLE SETTING COMPOUND WILL VOID THE WARRANTY.
THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED TO BE INSTALLED BY A LICENSED TRADESMAN. LICENSED
PLUMBERS AND ELECTRICIANS SHOULD BE EMPLOYED TO INSURE PROPER INSTALLATION. I

“D”
HEIGHT TO
DECK
“H”
HEIGHT TO
LIP
“A”
DRAIN
LOCATION
“B”
DRAIN
LOCATION
“O”
HEIGHT TO
OVERFLOW
PFS5838, PFWPLUS5838 58" 38" 21 1/4" 19 3/4" 6" 19" 16 1/2”
PFS6032A, PFWPLUSA6032 60" 32" 19 1/2" 18" 10 3/4" 16" 15"
PFS6036N, PFWPLUSA6036N 60" 36" 19 1/2" 18" 9 1/2" 18" 14"
PFS6042A, PFWPLUSA6042 60" 42" 19 1/4" 18" 11" 21" 15"
PFS6060, PFWPLUSA6060L/R 60" 26" 21" 19 1/2" 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 17"
PFS7040, PFWPLUSA7040 70" 40" 20" 18 1/2" 6 3/4" 20" 16 1/4"
PFS7236A, PFWPLUSA7236 72" 36" 19 3/4" 18 1/4" 10 3/4" 18" 15"
PFS7242A, PFWPLUSA7242 72" 42" 19 1/4" 17 3/4" 11" 21" 15"
PFS6032LSK, PFW6032ALSK 60" 32" 18 3/4" 17 1/4" 19 1/2" 16" 14"
PFS6032RSK, PFW6032ARSK 60" 32" 18 3/4" 17 1/4" 19 1/2" 16" 14 1/4"
PFS6036LSKN, PFW6036ALSKN 60" 36" 19 1/2" 18" 9 1/2" 18" 14"
PFS6036RSKN, PFW6036ARSKN 60" 36" 19 1/2" 18" 9 1/2" 18" 14"
PFS6042LSK, PFW6042ALSK 60" 42" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 21" 14 1/4"
PFS6042RSK, PFW6042ARSK 60" 42" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 21" 14 1/4"
PFS6636LSK, PFW6636ALSK 66" 36" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 18" 14 1/4"
PFS6636RSK, PFW6636ARSK 66" 36" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 18" 14 1/4"
PFS7236LSK, PFW7236ALSK 72" 36" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 18" 13 3/4"
PFS7236RSK, PFW7236ARSK 72" 36" 19" 17 1/2" 19 1/2" 18" 13 3/4"
PFS7242LSK, PFW7242ALSK 72" 42" 18 3/4" 17 1/4" 11 1/2" 21" 13 3/4"
PFS7242RSK, PFW7242ARSK 72" 42" 18 3/4" 17 1/4" 11 1/2" 21" 13 3/4"
PFS6060SK, PFW6060SKPLA 80" 26" 21 3/4" 20 1/4" 11 1/2" - 16 1/2"
www.PROFLO.com 9